Features
DAQ Cards
100 kS/s, 12-bit, 16-ch ISA
Multifunction Card
40 kS/s, 12-bit, 16-ch ISA
Multifunction Card
Specifications
Analog Input

PCL-818HD/HG
PCL-818L
Ordering Information
PCL-818HD	 High-performance half-size multi-function card
PCL-818HG	 High-performance and high-gain multi-function card
PCL-818L	 Low-cost high-performance half-size multi-function
card
PCL-818LS	 PCL-818L with PCLD-8115 and DB-37 cable assembly
(PCL-10137-1)
PCL-10137-1	 DB37 cable assembly, 1 m
PCL-10137-2	 DB37 cable assembly, 2 m
PCL-10137-3	 DB37 cable assembly, 3 m
PCLD-8115	 Industrial Wiring Terminal with CJC circuit and DB37
connector
PCLD-880	 Industrial Wiring Terminal with DB37 connector
